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Child’s Name............................................ Class............  Contact Phone No...................................
Polo Shirts  
	Age

Size
	3-4

104cm
	5-6

116cm
	 7 – 8

128 cm
	 9 - 10
140 cm
	 11 -12
152 cm
	Extra Small
	Small
	Cost

£

	Quantity
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 


Grey Sweatshirts  
	Age

Size
	3-4

104cm
	5-6

116cm
	 7 – 8

128 cm
	 9 - 10
140 cm
	 11 -12
152 cm
	Extra Small
	Small
	Cost

£

	Quantity
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 


Grey Cardigans 
	Age

Size
	3-4

104cm
	5-6

116cm
	 7 – 8

128 cm
	 9 - 10
140 cm
	 11 -12
152 cm
	Extra Small
	Small
	Cost

£

	Quantity
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 


Black sweatshirts (Primary 7 ONLY)  
	Age

Size
	3-4

104cm
	5-6

116cm
	 7 – 8

128 cm
	 9 - 10
140 cm
	 11 -12
152 cm
	Extra Small
	Small
	Cost

£

	Quantity
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 


Fleeces  £15.00 
	Age

Size
	3-4

104cm
	5-6

116cm
	 7 – 8

128 cm
	 9 - 10
140 cm
	 11 -12
152 cm
	Extra Small
	Small
	Cost

£

	Quantity
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	


Reversible Jackets  £20.00 
	Age

Size
	3-4

104cm
	5-6

116cm
	 7 – 8

128 cm
	 9 - 10
140 cm
	 11 -12
152 cm
	13 - 14
	14 - 15
	Cost

£

	Quantity
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	



Order Date:  .....................................



Payment enclosed (cash/cheque):  






Cheques should be made payable to “Fishermoss PSA”
Uniform will be on sale at school & PSA events throughout the year. 

Out with these occasions please complete an order form then hand it in to school 

with full payment in an envelope marked “School Uniform Order”
Order summary - for PSA completion

Order received .......................................... Receipt No.....................      

Received with thanks, Fishermoss PSA

Polo shirts - £ 8.00





Sweatshirts/Cardigans - £ 10.00





Fleeces - £ 15.00





Reversible Jackets - 20.00





£








